
FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

090325IGA1_ds_DOS

Lb.

Whole

Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

3.48Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

5.98
Beef
Boneless 
London Broil

Lb.

4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb.

4.98
27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet

2.68
2 To The Pack
Fresh Pork 
Spare Ribs

Lb.

 
Family Pack

Fresh Chicken  
Drumsticks

1.48Lb.

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club
Shredded 
Cheese

5.98

12-Pack 12-Oz. Cans Or
6-Pack 16 To 16.9-Oz. Btls.
Pepsi
Products

®

TACKLE FAVORITES!
GRILLIN’ SEASON AIN’T OVER YET!GRILLIN’ SEASON AIN’T OVER YET!

Family Pack
Boneless N.Y. 
Strip Steaks

11.98Lb.10.98
Beef
Whole Boneless 
N.Y. Strip

Lb.

Lb.

12-Oz.
Jimmy Dean 
Sliced Bacon

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 LIMIT 1 
OFFER,OFFER,

3-Lb. Bag, Lunchbox Size
Eastern Gala  
Apples3.98 ”No Waste”

Broccoli  
Crowns1.98

FARMER’S MARKET

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

3-Lb. Bag Medium 
Yellow Onions Or 5-Lb.

Basket & Bushel
Russet Potato

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  TWO

FINAL PRICE

                                     DOWN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

19 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Potatoes

6-Ct., Sparkle 
Paper Towels Or
12-Ct., Selected
Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue

40-Oz., Selected
Crisco  
Cooking Oil

3.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.28

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

2/$5

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy four (4) in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUY. EARN. REDEEM. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

Participating items:  
8.9 to 12-Oz .Selected General Mills Cereal,
5.34 to 8.98-Oz. Nature Valley Bars,
4.5to 8-Oz. Gushers or Fruit Rollups

$1.98ea.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! 4
FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, SEP. 4- 
SUNDAY, SEP. 7, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 14-Oz., 
Selected Brats Or
Johnsonville 
Smoked Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

28 To 30-Ct., 
Selected
Solo Clear 
Party Cups

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

11 To 11.4-Oz., Selected
Gorton’s  
Frozen Fish

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. SEPT. 3 THRU TUES. SEPT. 9, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821
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0.000.00

12-Ct.
Scott 1000 
Bath Tissue

13.98

0.00
15 To 25-Ct., Selected
Pampers  
Easy Ups

9.98

43.5 To 50-Oz., Selected
Purex 
Liquid Detergent

4.48

0.000.00
56 To 72-Ct., Selected
Pampers 
Baby Wipes

2.48

9 To 16-Ct., Selected
Cascade Platinum 
Dishwasher Pods

5.48

0.000.00
11 To 37-Ct., Selected
Tippy Toes 
Diapers

6.98

13.2-Oz., Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Dog Food

13 To 15-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Cat Chow

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

32-Oz. Powdered Or
Dixie Crystal 
Brown Sugar

2.98

40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn Oil

5.48

6-Pk.
Jiffy Corn   
Muffin Mix

4.48

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Manwich 
Sauce

1.78

13.5-Oz., Orig. Or Cajun
Peanut Patch  
Boiled Peanuts

1.78

12-Oz. Reg. Or Low Fat
Armour  
Treet

2.18

6 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Doritos
Chips

2/$8

4.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks

2.48

4.1 To 5.8-Oz., Selected
Knorr 
Sides

4/$5

3-Oz.
Armour  
Potted Meat

.88

7.5-Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee 
Pasta

4/$5

12-Pk., Selected
LaCroix  
Sparkling Water

2/$11

5.5 To 5.75-Oz.
Selected
Lay’s 
Stax

1.98

8-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

.88
9 To 16-Oz., Selected
Premium 
Crackers

3.98

3.75-Oz., Selected
Beach Cliff  
Sardines

5/$5

24-Oz., Selected
Newman’s Own 
Pasta Sauce

6 To 7-Oz., Selected
Sunchips Whole 
Grain Snacks

2/$8

5.34 To 8.98-Oz., General 
Mills Or Selected
Nature Valley  
Snack Bars Or Treats

2.48

64-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Grape Juice

3.48

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

2/$6

19.5-Oz., Selected
Jack Daniel’s 
BBQ Sauce

4.78

3.5 To 6.5-Oz., Selected
Theater Box 
Candy

4/$5

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, 
Or 4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell  
Batteries

4.98

1.48

21.48

4-Lb.
Dixie Crystals 
Sugar

3.48

SALE PRICE

3.28
1.00 2.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

12-Lb. Match Light Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal

SALE PRICE

10.98
2.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE



090325IGA3_ds_DOS

DAIRY & FROZEN

SAVE WITH OUR PRIVATE LABELS

14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy Squeeze  
Sour Cream

2/$5
14 To 15-Oz., Selected
Country Crock 
Spread

3.48
24 To 28-Oz., Selected Family Size
Banquet   
Entrees

3.98
10.5-Oz. Breadsticks Or 11.25-Oz.
New York  
Texas Toast

2.98

32-Oz. Selected
International 
Delight Creamer

3.78
12-Oz., Selected
Borden 
Cheese Singles

2.98
29-Oz. Selected
Tyson  
Chicken Nuggets

6.98
7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

3/$4

64-Oz., Selected
Silk  
Almond Milk

3.48
20-Oz., Selected
Simply Potatoes  
Or Hash Browns

2.98
19 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s 
Fish Fillets

5.98
8-Oz.
Banquet  
Salisbury Steak Meals

3/$4

10-Oz.
Marie Callender’s
Chicken Pot Pie

2.98
41-Oz.
Parkay  
Spread

4.98
4.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Michelina’s 
Entrees

3/$4

8-Oz.
Food Club
Grated Parmesan

2.98

8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Cinnamon Rolls

2.48
12-Ct., Selected
Food Club Single Serve 
K-Cup Coffee

4.98

30-Oz.
Food Club  
Mayonnaise

3.98

8-Oz., Whipped Or Original
Food Club 
Cream Cheese Spread

1.98

11.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Cereals

2/$5

11-Oz.
Food Club
Coffee Creamer

2.28

8 To 14-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack Heineken
Or Heineken Light

16.99

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack
Miller High Life

9.99

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Natural Light

18.99
20-Oz. Bottles
8-Pack
Gatorade

2/$13

12-Pack 12-Oz. Cans Or
6-Pack 16.9-Oz. Bottles
Selected
Pepsi Products

16.9-Oz. Bottles
12-Pack
Lipton Tea

5.99

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



Large
Green  
Bell Peppers

.88
Red Ripe
Plump Roma  
Tomatoes

1.28
Sweet & Juicy
Jumbo Ripe 
Cantaloupes

3.98
8-Oz. Whole Or Sliced
White
Mushrooms

2/$4

Beef
Boneless 
Top Round 
Steaks6.98

6-Oz. Pillow Pack
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.48

 
Boneless
Country 
Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

8-Oz., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks3.48

48-Oz.
IGA Tablerite  
Smoked Sausage

7.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  
Meat Hot 
Dogs1.78

16-Oz. 30/40-Ct.
Sea Best
Cooked 
Shrimp7.98

4.3-Oz. Tray Pack
Sea Best
Deviled 
Crabs7.98 16-Oz., Selected

Next Wave
Mussels3.98

6-Oz.
Handy Old Bay
Crab Cakes

7.98

Fryer
Whole  
Chickens1.98

4-Lb., Selected
Flanders  
Beef 
Patties10.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat

5.98

12-Oz.
John Morrell
Franks

1.68

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers

2/$3

Smithfield
Smoked 
Ham 
Portions1.98

5-Lb. Bag
Selected
Breaded
Boneless
Chicken

14.90

16-Oz., 93% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey4.98

2.5-Lb. Selected
Sunset Farms 
Country 
Smoked 
Sausage

11.98

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad

3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks

2/$3

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Creamy Ripe
Hass  

Avocado

.78
9-Oz., Fresh Express

Hearts Of
Romaine

2/$6
California Grown, 

Sweet Plump, White Or
Red Seedless 

Grapes

2.88

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!090325IGA4_ds_DOS

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees6.98

16-Oz., Selected
Brookwood  
BBQ4.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links3.98 24-Oz., Selected 

Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon9.98

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s Farm  
Sausage Patties7.98 12 Oz., Selected

Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon4.48

30-Oz. 20-Ct.
Purnell Country 
Sausage 
Biscuits9.98 12-Oz., Selected

Bar S 
Bologna1.48

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Lb.

Imported
Sweet Seedless  
Navel Oranges

5/$5
California Grown
Ruby Red
Grapefruit

4/$5



090325FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

7.75 To 8-Oz., Selected
UTZ

Potato Chips

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh   
Lunch Meat

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected
Mama Lucia  

Meatballs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Soups

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.08 To 1.48-Oz., Selected Lil 
Crunchies Or

Gerber Puffs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Pk., Selected
Food Club  

Granola Bars

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

19-Ct. Mighty Pacs Or 30-Oz., Selected
All  

Liquid Detergent

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

7.5-Oz. Selected
Wholly 

Guacamole

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



090325FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

48-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 

Ice Cream

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15.2 To 16-Oz., Selected
Ben & Jerry’s  

Ice Cream

4.78

6 To 20-Ct., Selected Kit Kat, Oreo Or
Drumsticks 

Bars Or Cones

6-Ct., Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

12 To 18-Pk., Selected
Outshine Variety 

Pack

4 To 9-Pk., Selected
FatBoy Cones  

Or Sandwiches

2/$8

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE


